STBKI02- MINI BOLTER

The Kids' Jogger Shorts

Medium Fit

¢ Self fabric elastic waistband

* Round drawcords in matching body colour with metal tipping
* Embroidered eyelets

® Pockets at front

® Patch pocket at back

* Bottom hem with wide double needle topstitch

Combo options
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HEATHER GREY

Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships
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Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, no ironing on print, wash and iron inside out.
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SIZES
Waist
Leg Length
Thigh

SIZES
PCS/BAG
PCS/BOX

3-4/98-104CM
24
25.5
23

3-4/98-104CM

5-6/110-116CM

25.5
30.5
24.5

5-6/110-116CM
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PACKING
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0
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34
475
31
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